 MKT01/24 rev2
www.chemitool.com  1 de 2
CHEMITOOL metric round dies made of high-speed steel were
developed with the aim of providing the user with a good
quality product with constant work performance during the
thread cutting process.
The CHEMITOOL metric round die in accordance with DIN223,
DIN EN 22568 norm, is used manually to create external metric

DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069717
CHA180903506000 M3,5 0,60 20 5
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630117746
CHA180904007000 M4 0,70 20 5
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069724
CHA180905008000 M5 0,80 20 7
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069731
CHA180906010000 M6 1,00 20 7
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069748
CHA180907010000 M7 1,00 25 9
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630117753
CHA180908012500 M8 1,25 25 9
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069755
CHA180910015000 M10 1,50 30 11
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069762
CHA180911015000 M11 1,50 30 11
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630117760
CHA180912017500 M12 1,75 38 14
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069779
CHA180914020000 M14 2,00 38 14
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069786
CHA180916020000 M16 2,00 45 18
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069793
CHA180918025000 M18 2,50 45 18
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069809
CHA180920025000 M20 2,50 45 18
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630069816
CHA180922025000 M22 2,50 55 22
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630117708
CHA180924030000 M24 3,00 55 22
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630117715
CHA180927030000 M27 3,00 65 25
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630117722
CHA180930035000 M30 3,50 65 25
DIN 223 / DIN
22568B
1 5604630117739
SAP Pieces